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Solicitation/Planholders List
Gleason Parking Lot Construction - Rebid RFB #13-2252
WMESB/FOTA

WMESB Cert # Type Company Contact e-mail
Original RFB 
Planholders CCB PWB Phone Address

WBE 246 not specified Banzer Construction Katie Banzer banconst@msn.com  11459 Y 503-399-8010 3725 Emeral Dr NW  Salem , OR  97304
no -- GC Brant Construction Mike Shaw bcinc8@comcast.net  69288 Y 360-737-1844 8000 NE Parkway Dr  Vancouver, WA  98

WBE ESB DBE 5786 excavation Braun Construction & Design LLC Jeanie Braun J2braun@msn.com 167432 NO INFO 503-638-6406 24805 SW Gage Rd  Wilsonville, OR  97070
no -- paving Brix Paving Company Justin Gunden jgunden@brixpaving.com  131043 Y 503-570-9355 PO Box 2388  Tualatin, OR  97062
no -- not specified Brown Contracting Sean Emerick sean@browncontracting.net  114620 Y 541-338-9345 PO Box 26439  Eugene, OR  97402
no -- excavation Canby Excavating, Inc Jason Sprague jasons@canbyex.com  77471 Y 503-266-2792 PO Box 848  Canby, OR  97013

MBE DBE 333 excavation Capital Concrete Construction Inc Kenneth Garcia ccapitaladm@aol.com 64297 Y 503-749-4045 PO Box 1309  Aumsville, OR  97325
ESB 6891 landscape Cascadian Landscapers Inc Arthur Meisner art@cascadianlandscapers.com  51443 Y 503-647-9933 21510 NW Farm Park Dr  Hillsoboro, OR  97124
no -- landscape Colf Construction Don Bartley donb@colfconstruction.com  118495 Y 360-694-5364 PO Box 1434  Vancouver, WA  98668

MBE DBE 7409 excavation Cherokee Construction Services LLC Paul Herschell paul@cherokeeconstruction.biz 158163 Y 360-694-6494 901 W Evergreen Blvd, Suite 150  Vancouver, WA  98660
no -- GC Coral Construction Company Linda Lovis general@coralconstruction.com  62816 Y 503-682-2252 PO Box 357  Wilsonville, OR  97070

MBE DBE 493 excavation Dirt and Aggregate Interchange Inc Henry Pelfrey contractor@dirtagg.com 26599 Y 503-661-5093 20905 NE Sandy Blvd  Fairview, OR  97024
WBE 675 electrical H & H Electric Inc Bruce Buxton bbuxton@hhelectric.net  50449 Y 503-253-0425 PO Box 30868  Portland, OR  97294
no -- GC Jeff Kersey Construction Jeff Kersey jkerseyestimating@canby.com  154396 Y 503-266-3103 PO Box 896  Canby, OR  97013
no -- GC JP Contractors Inc Tim Paul jpmail@jpcontractors.com  103602 Y 503-284-8412 5402 NE Columbia Blvd  Portland, OR  97218
no -- excavation K & E Excavating Dave Gobbel dave@keex.net  128542 Y 503-399-4833 3871 Langley St SE  Salem, OR  97317

WBE 4059 Kodiak Pacific Construction Randy Gartner Randy@kodiakco.com 503-783-4323
ESB 5936 GC Konell Construction & Demolition Corp Bruce McIntosh bruce@konell.net  122459 Y 503-668-3516 36000 SE Industrial Way  Sandy, OR  97055

WBE ESB 5550 earthwork/utilities Lauzon Contracting LLC Tia Olsen tiaolsen5@comcast.net  153312 EXMPT 503-482-5445 13577 SE Willingham Ct  Clackamas, OR 97015
no -- road building North Santiam Paving Company April Hall ahall@nspor.com  53247 Y 503-769-3436 41203 Kingston-Lyons Dr SE  Stayton, OR  97383
no -- excavation Nutter Corporation Summer Hornsveld summerh@nuttercorp.com  87697 Y 360-573-2000 7211-A NE 43rd Ave  Vancouver, WA  98661

MBE ESB DBE 1968 excavation Ortiz and Associates Inc Baltazar Ortiz ortizassocinc@aol.com 106135 Y 503-668-4114 PO Box 1094  Sancy, OR  97055
WBE ESB DBE 3366 excavation Parrish Excavating Inc Juli Parrish juli@parrishexcavating.com 151906 Y 503-658-6905 19592 SE Foster Rd  Damascus, OR  97089

no -- unspecified Portland Road and Driveway Co, Inc Thomas Bright tbright@portlandroadinc.com  2271 Y 503-650-5006 1050 SE Jennifer St  Clackamas, OR  97015
WBE ESB 7235 tile & stone Prestige Tile & Stone Inc Steven Bebek prestige.inc1@gmail.com  191819 EXMPT 503-319-6314 12280 SW Horixon Blvd, #306  Beaverton, OR  97007

MBE ESB DBE 5485 GC R & R General Contractors Jesse Rodriguez JRodriguez@rrgcinc.net 183367 Y 503-570-3388 3400 State St  Salem, OR  97301
no -- GC Robert Gray Partners AJ Michaud aj@rgpi.net  65424 Y 503-692-4675 PO Box 100  Tualatin, OR  97062

Robertson & Olson Tim Whiteis tim.whiteis@roconstruction.com 360-699-4724 4600 NW Camas Meadows Drive, Suite 200, Camas, WA 98607
no -- excavation Tapani Underground Inc Ross Sarkinen rosss@tapaniunderground.com  63434 Y 360-687-1148 PO Box 1900  Battleground, OR  97230
no -- GC Westech Construction Cless Woodward estimating@wtc-inc.com  99833 Y 503-777-7000 2204 NE 194th Ave  Portland, OR  97230
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